2016 WINTERPOCK 5K- COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified
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51

Quimbayo-Cipric,
Miguel
Quimbayo-Cipric,
Daniel

Thorpe, Jason
Lindsay, Tj
Isaacs, Justin
Garner, Avery

Haro Garcia,
Guillermo
Bumgarner, Beth
Luczak, Jaden
Sene, Mohamed
Collette, Jana
Gosline, Addison
Clarke, Jeffry
Okeefe, Cory
Kraska, Carter
Murdy, Benjamin
Newman, Grant
Astle, Ginny
Kraska, Matthew
Lindsay, Sara
Cowan, Logan
Chenault, Tommy
Okeefe, Nicole
Lin, Patrick
Brooks, Parker
Sherrard, Jackson
Lin, Huiyan
Fluharty, Rich
Jones, Greg
Gosline, Avery
Gosline, Michael
Ruppert, Chris
Sherrard, Lindsay
Ruppert, Samantha
Beam, Vance
Beam, Melody
Luczak, Brenna
Lin, Joanne
Reverski, Stephen
Murphy, Lauren
Pershing, Gracie
Gonzalez, Melvin
Okeefe, Cory Jr
Bumgarner, Zachary
Bumgarner, Kevin
Mitchell, Colin
Herting, Nathan
Mantha, Travis
Lindsay, Charlotte
Rivas, Brandon
Haasch, Steven
Adams, Michelle
Adams, Rob
Elmore, Katie
Chin, Nyah
Robinson, Hannah
Chin, Yolanda
Robinson,
Christopher
Haasch, Nicholas

Time Pace Type
00:17:00.420 5:28 Runner
00:17:07.700 5:30 Runner
00:18:49.263  6:03 Runner
00:19:53.526  6:24 Runner
00:20:05.980 6:28 Runner
00:20:12.530 6:30 Runner
00:21:03.426  6:46 Runner
00:21:05.333  6:47 Runner
00:21:11.430 6:49 Runner
00:21:37.016  6:57 Runner
00:21:45.330 7:00 Runner
00:21:53.143  7:03 Runner
00:21:56.923  7:03 Runner
00:22:15.410 7:10 Runner
00:22:34.286 7:16 Runner
00:22:46.440 7:20 Runner
00:22:53.720 7:22 Runner
00:22:59.720  7:24 Runner
00:23:29.773  7:33 Runner
00:23:40.100  7:37 Runner
00:24:10.476  7:47 Runner
00:24:24.826  7:51 Runner
00:24:25.256  7:51 Runner
00:24:45.263  7:58 Runner
00:24:45.763  7:58 Runner
00:24:52.606 8:00 Runner
00:25:15.256  8:08 Runner
00:25:16.256  8:08 Runner
00:25:30.973 8:12 Runner
00:25:47.170 8:18 Runner
00:26:05.990 8:24 Runner
00:26:18.743  8:28 Runner
00:26:20.236  8:28 Runner
00:26:35.203  8:33 Runner
00:26:50.950 8:38 Runner
00:26:51.566 8:38 Runner
00:26:54.333  8:39 Runner
00:26:54.953 8:39 Runner
00:27:22.083  8:48 Runner
00:27:24.300 8:49 Runner
00:27:26.630 8:50 Runner
00:27:31.263 8:51 Runner
00:27:43.806  8:55 Runner
00:28:53.696 9:18 Runner
00:28:56.850 9:19 Runner
00:28:59.916  9:20 Runner
00:29:08.043  9:23 Runner
00:29:21.116  9:27 Runner
00:29:27.506  9:29 Runner
00:29:42.000 9:33 Runner
00:29:58.496  9:39 Runner
00:30:18.480 9:45 Runner
00:30:18.790  9:45 Runner
00:30:23.010  9:47 Runner
00:30:40.423  9:52 Runner
00:30:41.343 9:52 Runner
00:30:45.480 9:54 Runner
00:30:45.933  9:54 Runner
00:31:37.633 10:10 Runner

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

Age(Sex)
14(M)

13(M)

26(M)
15(M)
43(M)
14(F)
11(M)

39(F)
12(M)
13(M)
26(F)
10(M)
40(M)
42(M)
8(M)
11(M)
11(M)
35(F)
12(M)
47(F)
(M)
35(M)
39(F)
6(M)
11(M)
9(m)
41(M)
42(M)
42(M)
6(F)
38(M)
39(M)
38(F)
40(F)
9(M)
40(F)
10(F)
11(F)
11(M)
14(F)
11(F)
38(M)
12(M)
10(M)
41(M)
11(M)
10(M)
11(M)
11(F)
7(M)
36(M)
27(F)
30(M)
7(F)
9(F)
9(F)
45(F)
43(M)

11(M)

Place Bib # Name

60 58 Bumgarner, Grace

61 108 Wall, Brendan

62 109 Wall, Jason

63 148 Haro Bayardo,
Guillermo

64 13 Wilt, Kallen

65 12 Wilt, Megan

66 150 Moore, Brandon

67 18 Epps, Charles

68 103 Goodman, Mckay

69 97 Patel, Shiven

70 151 Moore, Melinda

71 125 Gonzalez, Mariely

72 128 Gonzalez, Gabriela

73 81 Alvarado, Yesenia

74 118 Mcgee, Griffin

75 80 Austin, Connor

76 79 Austin, Matt

7 178 Scholtz, Emma

78 155 Gill, Caleb

79 95 Newman, Leah

80 94 Newman, Greg

81 156 Sene, Alioune

82 115 Blom, Ava

83 114 Blom, Tiffany

84 34 Jones, Courtney

85 36 Jones, lan

86 88 Loeb, Jeffrey

87 86 Loeb, Josh

88 28 Etebari, Ayden

89 144 Donald, Gracie

90 104 Goodman, Sydney

91 137 Mccartney, Debbi

92 182 Garza, Nathan

93 138 Mccartney, Addison

94 169 Reverski, Madison

95 70 Kwon, Yoona

96 49 Bennett, Carter

97 48 Bennett, Justin

98 27 Etebari, Mina

99 117 Herting, Brett

100 119 Papiernik, Kathleen

101 120 Murphy, Natalie

102 90 Mckeague, Mason

103 89 Mckeague, Andy

104 105 Fawcett, Kristina

105 106 Fawcett, Jamie

106 54 Maddox, Graham

107 52 Barnes-Maddox,
Jennifer

108 177 Stephenson, Trinity

109 68 Sheldon, Adleigh

110 9  Gatti, Brian

111 99 Sundar, Rangaraj

112 37 Jones, Ainsleigh

113 67 Sheldon, Michelle

114 98 Sundar, Sibi

115 153 Ruppert, Roland

116 165 Trapp, Aidan

117 164 Trapp, Patrick

118 129 Coe, Jenny

119 4 Hatch, Sadie
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Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:31:41.146
00:31:45.443
00:31:46.473
00:32:09.653

00:32:15.723
00:32:16.193
00:32:27.000
00:32:28.830
00:32:35.326
00:32:39.460
00:32:52.096
00:33:09.296
00:33:09.920
00:33:27.116
00:33:28.650
00:33:43.746
00:33:44.416
00:33:56.646
00:33:57.146
00:34:38.000
00:34:38.666
00:34:43.246
00:34:50.226
00:34:50.973
00:35:06.890
00:35:07.370
00:35:11.316
00:35:11.786
00:35:48.223
00:35:57.826
00:36:01.010
00:36:22.656
00:36:22.953
00:36:23.236
00:36:58.690
00:37:07.596
00:37:09.013
00:37:09.493
00:37:09.976
00:37:18.216
00:37:20.690
00:37:21.736
00:37:27.360
00:37:28.346
00:37:31.533
00:37:39.576
00:37:44.883
00:37:55.526

00:38:02.476
00:38:03.443
00:38:08.896
00:38:19.626
00:38:32.170
00:38:32.833
00:38:33.230
00:39:23.916
00:39:38.873
00:39:43.266
00:39:53.066
00:39:53.643
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10:13
10:13
10:21

10:23
10:23
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10:27
10:29
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:40
10:46
10:46
10:51
10:51
10:55
10:56
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:13
11:13
11:18
11:18
11:19
11:19
11:31
11:34
11:35
11:42
11:42
11:42
11:54
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:57
12:00
12:01
12:01
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:07
12:09
12:12

12:14
12:15
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:24
12:24
12:40
12:45
12:47
12:50
12:50

Runner  g(F)
Runner  g(m)
Runner  39(v)
Runner  42(v)
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Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

7(M)
35(F)
10(M)
37(M)
11(M)
10(M)
38(F)
34(F)
7(F)
38(F)
10(M)
6(M)
37(M)
10(F)
8(M)
8(F)
47(M)
9(M)
10(F)
40(F)
38(F)
9(M)
8(M)
44(M)
8(M)
8(F)
9(F)
46(F)
8(M)
8(F)
10(F)
8(F)
7(M)
39(M)
6(F)
7(M)
10(F)
10(F)
10(M)
42(M)
44(F)
9(M)
8(M)
41(F)

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

8(F)
7(F)
36(M)
47(M)
6(F)
34(F)
10(M)
9(M)
10(M)
39(M)
42(F)
8(F)
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147
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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164

2
175
173
176
179

66
154
167

21
157
159

22

23

84

83
146

69
181

32

30

38

42

63
162

62
160
180
135
134
127

41
122

29

26
171
172
170
130

87

85

31

33
143
145
161

Hatch, Melissa
Pruitt, Gordon
Bender, Alexandra
Pruitt, Chloe
Peters, Ryan
Nicklow, Audrey
Gill, Madison
Elmore, Jake
Ozgenc, Bonnie
Sene, Fatimah
Sene, Mohamadou
Ozgenc, Teo
Ozgenc, Koray
Warren, Riley
Warren, Tim
Carter, Ella

Kwon, Jean
Kessack, Jordan
Walthall, Ava
Walthall, Jennifer
Rivas, Edward
Torres, Margie
Holley, Ruby
Jeter, Charles
Holley, Dave
Holley, Chrissie
Kessack, Samantha
Quenan, Thomas
Quenan, Aaron
Gonzalez, Sofia
Rodriguez, Isabella
Murphy, Michelle
Gaulden, Maureen
Stephens, Jennifer
Dietz, Zach

Dietz, Max

Dietz, Heather
Coe, Lainey

Loeb, Katie

Loeb, Betsy
Walthall, Jamey
Walthall, Emma
Donald, Jenn
Carter, Debbie
Jeter, Charlize

Time

Pace

Type

00:39:54.636
00:40:03.793
00:40:05.560
00:40:23.806
00:40:24.223
00:41:18.493
00:41:41.216
00:42:10.000
00:42:11.076
00:42:37.460
00:42:43.456
00:42:57.913
00:42:58.350
00:43:24.326
00:43:54.243
00:44:34.146
00:44:36.156
00:44:37.820
00:45:00.006
00:45:00.520
00:45:15.886
00:45:34.663
00:45:36.113
00:46:09.733
00:46:37.113
00:46:46.233
00:46:47.463
00:46:48.033
00:46:48.516
00:46:49.166
00:48:33.470
00:48:49.020
00:49:07.206
00:49:07.456
00:49:49.563
00:49:50.236
00:49:51.110
00:50:15.763
00:51:25.316
00:51:32.963
00:51:33.963
00:51:34.900
00:54:27.926
00:54:28.240
00:54:59.603

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

12:50
12:53
12:54
13:00
13:00
13:17
13:25
13:34
13:34
13:43
13:45
13:49
13:50
13:58
14:08
14:20
14:21
14:21
14:29
14:29
14:34
14:40
14:40
14:51
15:00
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:04
15:37
15:43
15:48
15:48
16:02
16:02
16:03
16:10
16:33
16:35
16:35
16:36
17:31
17:32
17:42

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
36(F)
43(M)

9(F)
9(F)
8(F)
11(F)
10(F)
11(M)
44(F)
6(F)
48(M)
6(M)
48(M)
8(F)
34(M)
9(F)
9(F)
7(F)
7(F)
38(F)
71(M)
42(F)
9(F)
34(M)
46(M)
44(F)
10(F)
(M)
42(M)
9(F)
9(F)
38(F)
63(F)
36(F)
(M)
6(M)
36(F)
8(F)
6(F)
42(F)
40(M)
5(F)
38(F)
37(F)
8(F)
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