## 2016 WINTERPOCK 5K- COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)	<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
1	43	Quimbayo-Cipric,	00:17:00.420	5:28	Runner		60	58	Bumgarner, Grace	00:31:41.146		Runner	
		Miguel					61	108	Wall, Brendan	00:31:45.443	10:13	Runner	9(M)
2	44	Quimbayo-Cipric,	00:17:07.700	5:30	Runner	13(M)	62	109	Wall, Jason	00:31:46.473		Runner	. ,
2	04	Daniel Thorns Jacon	00.40.40.262	6.02	Runner	00(14)	63	148	Haro Bayardo,	00:32:09.653	10:21	Runner	42(M)
3 4	91 102	Thorpe, Jason Lindsay, Tj	00:18:49.263 00:19:53.526	6:03 6:24	Runner	26(M) 15(M)	0.4	40	Guillermo	00.00.45 700	40.00	Dunnor	7/84
5	132	Isaacs, Justin	00:19:55:526	6:28	Runner	. ,	64	13	Wilt, Kallen	00:32:15.723		Runner Runner	
6	174	Garner, Avery	00:20:12.530	6:30	Runner	43(IVI) 14(F)	65	12	Wilt, Megan	00:32:16.193		Runner	
7	149	Haro Garcia,	00:20:12:330	6:46	Runner		66 67	150	Moore, Brandon Epps, Charles	00:32:27.000 00:32:28.830		Runner	
'	140	Guillermo	00.21.00.420	0.40		1 1(101)	68	18 103	Goodman, Mckay	00:32:35.326		Runner	
8	55	Bumgarner, Beth	00:21:05.333	6:47	Runner	39(F)	69	97	Patel, Shiven	00:32:39.460		Runner	
9	124	Luczak, Jaden	00:21:11.430	6:49	Runner	12(M)	70	151	Moore, Melinda	00:32:52.096		Runner	. ,
10	158	Sene, Mohamed	00:21:37.016	6:57	Runner	13(M)	71	125	Gonzalez, Mariely	00:33:09.296		Runner	
11	10	Collette, Jana	00:21:45.330	7:00	Runner	26(F)	72	128	Gonzalez, Gabriela	00:33:09.920		Runner	
12	46	Gosline, Addison	00:21:53.143	7:03	Runner	10(M)	73	81	Alvarado, Yesenia	00:33:27.116		Runner	
13	92	Clarke, Jeffry	00:21:56.923	7:03	Runner	40(M)	74	118	Mcgee, Griffin	00:33:28.650		Runner	
14	140	Okeefe, Cory	00:22:15.410	7:10	Runner	42(M)	75	80	Austin, Connor	00:33:43.746		Runner	
15	77	Kraska, Carter	00:22:34.286	7:16	Runner	8(M)	76	79	Austin, Matt	00:33:44.416	10:51	Runner	. ,
16	107	Murdy, Benjamin	00:22:46.440	7:20	Runner		77	178	Scholtz, Emma	00:33:56.646	10:55	Runner	10(F)
17	96	Newman, Grant	00:22:53.720	7:22	Runner	. ,	78	155	Gill, Caleb	00:33:57.146	10:56	Runner	8(M)
18	136	Astle, Ginny	00:22:59.720	7:24	Runner	35(F)	79	95	Newman, Leah	00:34:38.000	11:09	Runner	8(F)
19	78	Kraska, Matthew	00:23:29.773	7:33	Runner	12(M)	80	94	Newman, Greg	00:34:38.666		Runner	
20	100	Lindsay, Sara	00:23:40.100	7:37	Runner	47(F)	81	156	Sene, Alioune	00:34:43.246		Runner	
21	113	Cowan, Logan	00:24:10.476	7:47	Runner	9(M)	82	115	Blom, Ava	00:34:50.226		Runner	
22	133	Chenault, Tommy	00:24:24.826	7:51	Runner	35(M)	83	114	Blom, Tiffany	00:34:50.973	11:13	Runner	40(F)
23	139	Okeefe, Nicole	00:24:25.256	7:51	Runner	39(F)	84	34	Jones, Courtney	00:35:06.890	_	Runner	( )
24	111	Lin, Patrick	00:24:45.263	7:58	Runner	6(M)	85	36	Jones, Ian	00:35:07.370		Runner	` '
25	11	Brooks, Parker	00:24:45.763	7:58	Runner	11(M)	86	88	Loeb, Jeffrey	00:35:11.316		Runner	` '
26	15	Sherrard, Jackson	00:24:52.606	8:00	Runner Runner	9(M)	87	86	Loeb, Josh	00:35:11.786			()
27	112	Lin, Huiyan	00:25:15.256	8:08	Runner	(,	88	28	Etebari, Ayden	00:35:48.223	11:31	Runner	- ()
28 29	131 35	Fluharty, Rich	00:25:16.256	8:08 8:12	Runner	42(M)	89	144	Donald, Gracie	00:35:57.826		Runner	. ,
30	47	Jones, Greg Gosline, Avery	00:25:30.973 00:25:47.170	8:18	Runner	42(M) 6(F)	90	104	Goodman, Sydney	00:36:01.010		Runner	` '
31	45	Gosline, Michael	00:26:05.990	8:24	Runner	38(M)	91	137	Mccartney, Debbi	00:36:22.656		Runner	. ,
32	17	Ruppert, Chris	00:26:18.743	8:28	Runner	39(M)	92	182	Garza, Nathan	00:36:22.953		Runner Runner	. ,
33	14	Sherrard, Lindsay	00:26:20.236	8:28	Runner		93	138	Mccartney, Addison	00:36:23.236		Runner	. ,
34	16	Ruppert, Samantha	00:26:35.203	8:33	Runner	40(F)	94 95	169 70	Reverski, Madison Kwon, Yoona	00:36:58.690 00:37:07.596		Runner	. ,
35	6	Beam, Vance	00:26:50.950	8:38	Runner	9(M)	96	49	Bennett, Carter	00:37:07:398		Runner	. ,
36	5	Beam, Melody	00:26:51.566	8:38	Runner	40(F)	97	48	Bennett, Justin	00:37:09.493		Runner	
37	123	Luczak, Brenna	00:26:54.333	8:39	Runner	10(F)	98	27	Etebari, Mina	00:37:09.493		Runner	
38	110	Lin, Joanne	00:26:54.953	8:39	Runner	11(F)	99	117	Herting, Brett	00:37:18.216		Runner	
39	168	Reverski, Stephen	00:27:22.083	8:48	Runner	11(M)	100	119	Papiernik, Kathleen	00:37:10.210		Runner	
40	121	Murphy, Lauren	00:27:24.300	8:49	Runner	14(F)	101	120	Murphy, Natalie	00:37:21.736	-	Runner	- ( )
41	40	Pershing, Gracie	00:27:26.630	8:50	Runner	11(F)	102	90	Mckeague, Mason	00:37:27.360		Runner	
42	126	Gonzalez, Melvin	00:27:31.263	8:51	Runner		103	89	Mckeague, Andy	00:37:28.346		Runner	. ,
43	141	Okeefe, Cory Jr	00:27:43.806	8:55	Runner	12(M)	104	105	Fawcett, Kristina	00:37:31.533		Runner	
44	57	Bumgarner, Zachary	00:28:53.696	9:18	Runner	- ( )	105	106	Fawcett, Jamie	00:37:39.576		Runner	
45	56	Bumgarner, Kevin	00:28:56.850	9:19	Runner	` '	106	54	Maddox, Graham	00:37:44.883		Runner	
46	152	Mitchell, Colin	00:28:59.916	9:20	Runner	( )	107	52	Barnes-Maddox,	00:37:55.526		Runner	
47	116	Herting, Nathan	00:29:08.043	9:23	Runner	- ( )			Jennifer				
48	147	Mantha, Travis	00:29:21.116	9:27	Runner	( )	108	177	Stephenson, Trinity	00:38:02.476		Runner	
49	101	Lindsay, Charlotte	00:29:27.506	9:29	Runner	` '	109	68	Sheldon, Adleigh	00:38:03.443		Runner	( /
50	39	Rivas, Brandon	00:29:42.000	9:33	Runner	( /	110	9	Gatti, Brian	00:38:08.896		Runner	
51	50	Haasch, Steven	00:29:58.496	9:39	Runner	( )	111	99	Sundar, Rangaraj	00:38:19.626		Runner	
52	24	Adams, Michelle	00:30:18.480	9:45		( )	112	37	Jones, Ainsleigh	00:38:32.170		Runner	
53	25	Adams, Rob	00:30:18.790	9:45	Runner	( )	113	67	Sheldon, Michelle	00:38:32.833		Runner	
54	166	Elmore, Katie	00:30:23.010	9:47	Runner	7(F)	114	98	Sundar, Sibi	00:38:33.230		Runner	
55 56	65	Chin, Nyah	00:30:40.423	9:52	Runner	- ( )	115	153	Ruppert, Roland	00:39:23.916		Runner	. ,
56 57	72	Robinson, Hannah	00:30:41.343	9:52	Runner Runner	- ( )	116	165	Trapp, Aidan	00:39:38.873		Runner	
57	64	Chin, Yolanda	00:30:45.480	9:54	Runner	- ( )	117	164	Trapp, Patrick	00:39:43.266		Runner	
58	71	Robinson, Christopher	00:30:45.933	9:54	Numer	43(M)	118	129	Coe, Jenny	00:39:53.066		Runner	
59	51	Haasch, Nicholas	00:31:37.633	10:10	Runner	11(M)	119	4	Hatch, Sadie	00:39:53.643	12:50	Runner	8(F)
00	٥,	riadoori, ritoriolas	30.01.01.000	10.10		1 1 (1VI)							

## 2016 WINTERPOCK 5K- COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Bib#	Name_	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
120	2	Hatch, Melissa	00:39:54.636	12:50	Runner	36(F)
121	175	Pruitt, Gordon	00:40:03.793	12:53	Runner	43(M)
122	173	Bender, Alexandra	00:40:05.560	12:54	Runner	9(F)
123	176	Pruitt, Chloe	00:40:23.806	-	Runner	9(F)
124	179	Peters, Ryan	00:40:24.223		Runner	8(F)
125	66	Nicklow, Audrey	00:41:18.493	13:17	Runner	11(F)
126	154	Gill, Madison	00:41:41.216	13:25	Runner	10(F)
127	167	Elmore, Jake	00:42:10.000	13:34	Runner	11(M)
128	21	Ozgenc, Bonnie	00:42:11.076	13:34	Runner	44(F)
129	157	Sene, Fatimah	00:42:37.460	13:43	Runner	6(F)
130	159	Sene, Mohamadou	00:42:43.456	13:45	Runner	48(M)
131	22	Ozgenc, Teo	00:42:57.913	13:49	Runner	6(M)
132	23	Ozgenc, Koray	00:42:58.350	13:50	Runner	48(M)
133	84	Warren, Riley	00:43:24.326	13:58	Runner	8(F)
134	83	Warren, Tim	00:43:54.243	14:08	Runner	34(M)
135	146	Carter, Ella	00:44:34.146	14:20	Runner	9(F)
136	69	Kwon, Jean	00:44:36.156	14:21	Runner	9(F)
137	181	Kessack, Jordan	00:44:37.820	14:21	Runner	7(F)
138	32	Walthall, Ava	00:45:00.006	14:29	Runner	7(F)
139	30	Walthall, Jennifer	00:45:00.520	14:29	Runner	38(F)
140	38	Rivas, Edward	00:45:15.886		Runner	71(M)
141	42	Torres, Margie	00:45:34.663	14:40	Runner	42(F)
142	63	Holley, Ruby	00:45:36.113	14:40	Runner	9(F)
143	162	Jeter, Charles	00:46:09.733	14:51	Runner	34(M)
144	62	Holley, Dave	00:46:37.113	15:00	Runner	46(M)
145	160	Holley, Chrissie	00:46:46.233	15:03	Runner	44(F)
146	180	Kessack, Samantha	00:46:47.463		Runner	10(F)
147	135	Quenan, Thomas	00:46:48.033	15:04	Runner	9(M)
148	134	Quenan, Aaron	00:46:48.516		Runner	42(M)
149	127	Gonzalez, Sofia	00:46:49.166	15:04	Runner	9(F)
150	41	Rodriguez, Isabella	00:48:33.470		Runner	9(F)
151	122	Murphy, Michelle	00:48:49.020			38(F)
152 153	29 26	Gaulden, Maureen	00:49:07.206 00:49:07.456		Runner Runner	63(F)
154	171	Stephens, Jennifer Dietz, Zach			Runner	36(F)
154	171	Dietz, Zach	00:49:49.563 00:49:50.236		Runner	9(M)
156	172	Dietz, Max Dietz, Heather	00:49:50.236	16:02	Runner	6(M)
157	130	Coe, Lainey	00:50:15.763		Runner	36(F) 8(F)
158	87	Loeb, Katie	00:51:25.316	16:33	Runner	6(F)
159	85	Loeb, Ratie	00:51:32.963	16:35	Runner	42(F)
160	31	Walthall, Jamey	00:51:33.963		Runner	42(I) 40(M)
161	33	Walthall, Emma	00:51:34.900	16:36	Runner	5(F)
162	143	Donald, Jenn	00:54:27.926	17:31	Runner	38(F)
163	145	Carter, Debbie	00:54:28.240	17:32	Runner	37(F)
164	161	Jeter, Charlize	00:54:59.603		Runner	8(F)
.04		Joiot, Onamizo	30.01.00.000	2		J(i )

Place Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex